(Rec	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)	<del></del>		
(Add	dress)			
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #	)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	f Status		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800282913448

16 清泉 - 4 - PM 12: 47

2016 MAR -4 A II: 59

MAR O 1 2016 BRUCE

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 026928 8035085

AUTHORIZATION : Spille Man

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE: February 22, 2016

ORDER TIME: 9:37 AM

ORDER NO. : 026928-010

CUSTOMER NO: 8035085

### DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: PRO HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

TICE US NAB - U A III:

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	he name of a limited liabil PRO HOME INSPECTIONS,	- * *		
. Т	he Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on		and assigned
	ocument number L150000			
ì	Note: If the date inserted in t	he dissolution if not effect date cannot be prior to or more t his block does not meet the ap tive date on the Department o	oplicable statutory filing req	03/01/2016 cument is received for filing) uirements, this date will not b
. A	description of occurrence 05.0707, Florida Statutes, (	that resulted in the limited copy 605.0707 on back co	liability company's diss	olution pursuant to section
_	Company is	oung clased	us no long	2.1
	solvent			
		er the name and address of		
ac	ctivities and affairs:	Dean 11. VI	anton	
		841 Glant	eld Crive	
		Polo Hickory	Plurida 39	6.24
		Town 1100m;	1 2011012 31	<i>V</i> 6 1.
. S iste	ignature of an authorized p I above to wind up the cor	erson or if there are no me npany's activities and affai	mbers, the signature of these rs:	ne person appointed and →
	1 .			
/4	State		Sean Stanton	HAS
<i>u</i> •	Signature		Printed N	lame m =
		filing fe	E: \$25.00	OF S
				<b>宣</b> 而 5

## Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

### NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: PRO HOME INSPECTIONS; LLC		
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L15000029493		
Date of dissolution was: 03/01/2016		
Description of information that must be included in a written claim:		
Name of claim ont		
Address of claimant		
Name of claim ont  Address of claim ont  Telephone number of claim ont	<del></del>	
	<del></del> -	
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporation	s)	
Palm Hurbor, FL 34684  Palm Hurbor, FL 34684	2016 MAR	
Palm Hurbor, FL 34684 ASS	A	
	<b>→</b>	
	<b>∓</b> :5	
A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.	ے	<b>.</b>
Sean Stanton		
Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing	<del></del>	

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00